Schedule of Bank Charges:
Retail Banking and Wealth Management
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Cheques collection Accounts

Cheque returned by SABB through clearing or collection Opening Account Free
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SAR 46.00 ——

. . % SIgree JL,46.00
due to insufficient funds or any other reason Balance is less than required limit None Cgllall sl ye aan y 31 (o lasl

Account Statement @-3‘-"‘%‘3‘9 1) aiS

GCCNet Transaction Fees

Cash withdrawal within Gulf countries* SAR 11.5 a9ew JLy 11.5 sl g Jals ‘:,J:z?\ Gl puall Gle ozl com ! Statement for less than one year* SAR 28.75 $39ew Jbuy 28.75 * 3 e J3 olees (28
Balance inquiry within Gulf countries* SAR 3.5 $39a JLy 3.5 i N ES Y PRRYEN R gj‘yl Al e oo I e Hladtid Statement 1-5 years* SAR 34.50 $3gew Jb» 34.50 * lgiin e A A e ol 23S
Customer use of GCC cards at POS terminals within Gulf countries | Free L.l:u S s Uy ol doladd Jueall al iz Statement for more than 5 years* SAR 57.50 g2 JLy57.50 * il Guad (e ST Gl CadS

International Network Transaction Fees
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Accounts Statement Electronically

L9353 S b | L2ES

Cash withdrawal for debit cards* SAR 28.75 390 J1,28.75 * raldl Gl culBlad (guaill Comd! Monthly statement by regular mail or email electronically Free L'L:u 9, sl ol bl gaganadl wsy, IL (6 el Clewmdl CaiS
Balance inquiry outside KSA SAR 2.87 a9 Sy 2.87 ALl ol Gl sy e adlaiwY) ATM mini statement electronically Free LvL‘».A S ol pall HSlga e e cilas aiS
Currency exchange fee on international transactions* %3.10 3.10% * aggall @dlalall e oSleall o uo agans mada ATM and POS Cards aed) doldng I Q@ pualt Gue OBy

Credit Card Statement in Branches g2l G pdo (e A0laD Y| Oldlad) Qlus 248 Use of MADA cards as POS terminal by customers Free [ el bl e gt @lad Jranll ol aiil
Statement for less than one year* SAR 30.19 39w Jby 30.19 * 3 e JB Gl oS Issuance of ATM Card for an account Free LvLa-_A Ol JSJ‘:,JT;o.l)m Bl Hlos!
Statement for 1-5 years* SAR 36.22 $39aw Jboy 36.22 ¥ ilgiten Guad I s (yo ol (a8 ATM cash withdrawal / deposit Free L.LM ‘:,J;z?\ ol puall Slga e ozl glag¥l /!
Statement for more than 5 years* SAR 57.50 29w Jby 57.50 * Sy e (pa ST Ol (aiS Renewal of ATM card Free LyL‘z-_A gﬁzl ol yendl B3lay yass
Mini* SAR 300.00 390 Jb»,300.00 * T_u,ﬁ.;m Nagad service (purchase with cash back) Free L.Lm (gl bolai yue o)yl wie wadl Lo Jpuamdl) aii doas
Small* SAR 600.00 &390 JL,600.00 ¥ s Re-issuance of ATM card (Lost / damaged / 3 invalid passwords)* | SAR 34.5 G390 JLy34.5 | (@l e 3 gl @I 2 s /2l /535320) T Bl o By 5l sl 33le
Medium* SAR 900.00 290 J1,900.00 ¥ dawg Pin number Free L'Lq-_n Sl @311 daiis
Large* SAR 1,200.00 390 Jb» 1,200.00 * s Pin number setup Free L.Lm Gredl @0 dars solef
X-Large* SAR 1,500.00 290 Jb» 1,500.00 * 1»)__._5 Balance inquiry (Local) Free L,Lm Lgm w1l e a MY
Asset Products Jugad| Slomlia Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD) Idw pllad) \,g,j&‘ PEPYLLS (P PR S [PRWR Y- [N W

Personal finance adminstrative fee* 1.15% of finance dasaill floe (e 1.15% * il Jasaild 215 ages ) Government service payment Free blse LagSal claasdl sl
amount or SAR 5,750 (392w Sy 5,750 4 - .
whichever is less Jal Legy Payment of bills and services Free Llxs laasdly yolsall 3o
1.15% of finance amount el iloa iye 1.15% SADAD account for online payment Free S s RSN gl 3l ol

or SAR 5,750 whichever
is less (Adminstrative fee
which includes an
evaluation fee of

SAR 2,300. In case

«g39aws Jli5 5,750 o
1Y) pge Il Jal Legol
SR JLy 2,300 Oyt
I 29 olae @udl g,

Banking Transfer & Services
At Branch
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Home finance adminstrative fee* * olaal! Jogeild 2051531 agn )

the request is rejected, salel @ oyl cllall d, Cash withdrawal using a withdrawal form Free LvL‘z-_A ool g 3ga0 alainly uail o

the evaluation fee is A ( . . ,

non-refundable) il pse) e Transfer to another account within SABB Free [HES Al Jals 53 ol (e fige=id]
Home finance (Issuance of power of attorney charges)* SAR 2,300 39w JL» 2,300 * (Jeeddl b e 2L WSy ol ‘:}MJ) @olaall Jagal! Standing instruction between own accounts Free L.Lm Aoladl calbibiasd! o 331l clandand!
Finance against securities management fee* 1.16% of finance cageill fas 052 1.15% * clilas e Jasarld 250531 age ! Standing instruction to other bank* SAR 5.75 332 Jbsy5.75 * el el 1 3l eslegdal!

amount or SAR 5,750 «39aw J1i» 5,750 :

whichever is less 51 Logal insi . s e .

: Jol Leg — Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 28.75 sme Juy28.75 ALl ol it A1 el uﬂdi?mj\
Wage Protection System 2921 Al zmali o (same day value) ) g ol e
Management fees — One Time SAR 3,450 $a92u Jb» 3,450 Baslg Ll 4lsl age Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 17.25 ssn JLy17.25 ALl by b ey (ya Jagaid]
- &agaw JLy 17, L -

Monthly charges SAR 545 $3saus JLs; 545 syl g i (next day value) ) (A1) g pllnd pe
Other Services S Clads Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 5.75 eosan Jy5.75 s libeal] g e Al e 53T 1 lis e 09all Jasl
SMS notification service Free Lilos 5yl Apendll Sy Sy pae i e for transaction value below SAR 500 ) 33w Sl 500 pe J2I
Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year * SAR 11.50 per request dlee U (g390m JL» 11.50 * Wi e JB Ie el Aloe fpe 3 Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 1150 e 11,50 ety lileall gy au'ai)ecpiul‘ L oye s pall gl
Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old * SAR 23.00 per request Llae I a5 J1,23.00 * il g e i A (ye LIS T Iie el Bles (e Al for transaction value above SAR 500 290w JLy 500 ¢ye ST
Personal Loan Balance certificate * SAR 172.5 390 JLy 172.5 * (gl oo ,al) digaae bl ollas Transfer to a bank outside KSA* SAR 86.25 $39e JL,86.25 asLall ol iy I g
Token device second factor authentication for login to SABBNet *| SAR 57.50 390 JL»57.50 e b I gl et LA 5Ll = 0865 e Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 28.75 $390 JL,28.75 *aSlall ol Wlgs s LIl / Jaaas
SABB AQSAT - Installment Plans da s datass - Jolud ol Investigation fee for an overseas transfer* SAR 172.50 G39au Jy 172.50 * Lol Al e 33wl age

3 Months: No Fee A gy 145 3 Foreign exchange board rates Current board rates Aol el (B s el AV @ Maall (B pes Hlacd

One-time processing fee * 6 Months: 113.85 113.85 ).4.&1 6 * 3oty 3,1 )08l g Electronicall .
12 Months: 228.85 228.85:,4512 : y _ eall, !
24 Months: 24% + 57.50 24% + 57.50 : 4524 Transfer to another account within SABB Free Ll il Jals 53 Y Gl (pe Jagaed!
Early settlement fee * SAR 115.00 s Jby 115.00 LYl g Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 8.05 o5 J11,8.05 ASLall Jals Hal 3 el e Jugeid]
. S 5—!.“1 “) . .
Household Salary Card A 38 A Leatt 1 gy ABUay (same day value) g allad e
Annual fee * SAR 103.5 3gau JL, 103.5 * Byl age I Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE AL gty 3l I el cpa Jageed!
E - SAR 5.75 392 JL,5.75 G T .-
, . . (next day value) = - (A1) gy allsd yoe
Cash withdrawal SABB ATMs Free Llea Gl 536 (e guaill o
4 free transactions 11 g . 7 Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie ‘o J31 Feds calilaal o [N A1 el Al gl
i per month. The fifth ; ‘L.MLM _.um & . for transaction value below SAR 500 ’ SAR 0.57 $agre 1y 0.57 > . e 55’}‘3‘:1’500
Cash withdrawal non SABB ATMs * _ faelad daladl ddaall ey * ol 35ga yud (pe gaalll .
transaction onwards (Tulee JSI go90w Ly 2.3) ’
SAR 2.3 per transaction i ) ) Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 1.15 L, 115 e T dey clilent o e s yue T I el cpa (559400 Jagomtl
. . g:;.ﬁj_i.ut 2 . -
Replacement fee * SAR 575 292 JLy 575 * s g for transaction value above SAR 500 Jls, 500
Overseas payment (Remittance) * SAR 173 390 JLy 173 ¥ (e¥lgadl) ALl cilegandl Identification of a beneficiary for fund transfer Free L.lm 4 Dogmeill dudiies Ca pad
SABB Umlaty Card Low Limit Credit Card oaamd) (Alea¥ ) datl Adlay les Ol Adlay Standing instruction between own accounts Free [ =W B [N T DR IO DR { P DA
Issuance Fee * SAR 115 Gagaw JLy 115 Folas¥l agu) Standing instruction to other bank* SAR 5.75 a9e JL»5.75 * el el I aesiall clegda!
Annual Fee * SAR 86.25 332w JLo, 86.25 * Byl age I Transfer to a bank outside KSA** SAR 46.00 $agau JL,46.00 ALl s iy 1 Jagend]
Replacement Fee * SAR 57.5 390w JLy57.5 * g agu) Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 17.25 $a9ew JLy 17.25 * ALl ol g Ll /s
Transaction dispute Fee * SAR 57.5 332w JLyB7.5 * alibeatl e o5l me ¥ agu) Investigation fee for an overseas transfer (SWIFT payment)*** | SAR 172.50 $39aw JLy 172.50 * Al Wlgs Lo 3al aguy
Cash Withdrawal Fee (International)* SAR 23 Gasee JLy 23 * (8SLall 2ol ) il el age) Telex Transfer to overseas through on-line *Transfer to el oiall 3o sl e aldl Al uibs 3Ll >l 3 ES ! oM aml]
: e © a Bank outside KSA for the following countries: SAR 17.25 Gagau J17.25 o }mj &)Jauc T &= "J T
Cash Withdrawal Fee SABB ATMs (Local)* SAR 5.8 52w J12,5.8 ¥ (Ldee) ol ilsl o (o gl o) @gany Egypt, Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, Sir Lanka and Philippine. Ol 5 LGY e s Mo gl LSl e = AL Jgall g 20
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SABB ATMs (Local)* SAR 23 Saga JLy 23 * (Libms) a1 sl (o 2] Comaadl agus) Credit to Beneficiary Account with other local banks electronically | SAR 5.75 3sees J1»5.75 g iSO Sl Al P (o lome s 2 diiane L Bl gl
Currency exchange fee on Non-Wallet transactions* %2.65 2.65% * lagl 30900 il A Y @ealls Sldend! o s agas Credit to Beneficiary Account within SABB electronically Free [ Lag SV algiall I (o ol 2 sdiens N il gl
SABB Salary Card g&‘j) Il ﬁuae SABBNet subscription Free LL:;A e olw ol )il
Replacement Fee * SAR 57.5 G352 Jbyy 57.5 * il ages SABB Direct subscription Free lee 8l ol ol sl
Remittance Fee * SAR 17.25 s Jby 17.25 * ¥l gy Mobile banking subscription Free S Jobise ol Beun 2 Gl nay

Cheques ) (A ]

(4) Free transactions per
Month SAR 2.3 per

el Ailre lilac (4)

Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SABB ATMs * Alee I 6392w JLy2.3

Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch Free Glee el 25 A I VSUNEPSICN (G A
transaction aals g ( ques) : (s )l Goob e Bl s olas
Issuance of an additional chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch* | SAR 11.50 390w JL» 11.50 * (el 28) gyall Gayl e 2 Ll Sty yias 5l
(4) Free transactions per el il cllac (4) p
ATM Balance Inquiry Fee * Month SAR 0.92 per Aulee JSI g35ams J1u5 0.92 * el e @ Maid agu; Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru eDesk+ Free Lileae +eDesk e (whiss 25) ¢ ,all Gayls (e @lSes 4105 5l
transaction 4ol Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR)* SAR 11.50 G3saw Jly 11.50 * (asem JL)) 2 pme bl 5l
Monthly Inactivity/Dormancy Fees — After 90 days * SAR 115 $a9ew JLy 11,5 * A 90 s alasia ane agu) Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) * SAR 11.50 @390 JL» 11.50 * (o9 JL)) 2 yuma el s i)
Management Fee (Annual Fee) to be charged monthly * SAR 103.5 G392 J, 103.5 * L e Lol @iy (Tagicall agun 1) 251a¥! agus 1! Revocation of a bank cheque (FCY) * SAR 17.25 332 JUuy 17.25 * (ddal Alac) 2 pma clis Ll
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year* SAR 11.50 290w Jb> 11.50 A 48 yn ol el A s
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year* SAR 23.00 @390 J1»,23.00 * 3 e ST 48y b eld dn sl
Cashing / Depositing cheques Free LvL‘z-_A SISl glagl /5 y0
Stopping cheques * SAR 11.50 39w Jly 11.50 * ol el
A\=1= 0 0 =
IS yiwls ol Bk, e ol Bl | liw 33l sl ol 38l ALY il ol BBlay | )18 5le Blhad Gl 23l Ol pall ol 23l abledl ol 2Lk, SUTTSISET Y olesl Gl 3l e 2 ol Bl el gy ol 33l Bl g3
By Gl sy Jlea MU 2Lyl AoLEY! 154 ALBY! A8 NS ALY 3518 ,5ule (5518 yiala / 1 5u2) Aol ALY 3518 ,5ule ALY it s ALY 3,18 ,5ule ALY |5 ALY 3,18 b 318 yiwla cye Card Type
SABB My Card SABB Business SABB Signature SABB Visa Classic SABB Titanium SABB Platinum Credit Card SABB Qitaf SABB Alfursan SABB Emirates Signature SABB World SABB Advance SABB Premier SABB World Elite pselt
Credit Card Visa Credit Card Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card (VISA / Mastercard) Mastercard Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Visa Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Fees
3»‘3 BJ“L 2\3}‘)‘; (B . . Ly) * el |
One-time processing fee 402.50 546.25 258.75 460 517.50 862.50 1,150 le Ll 8625 P *‘WJJ
57 50 : . . . . . Free Free Annual Fee*(SAR)
* % . - .
Gl ¥ Gebi ¥ Lyl Al Joina
N/ A N/A 48.11 % 39.68 % 45.49 % 47.23 % 58.40 % 68.83 % 32.77 % 29.38 % 29.38 % Annual Percentage
Rate**(APR)
*adgadl wlibeatl agu)
310 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % International
Transaction Fee*
G ¥ G ¥ (JL)* guaitl ! agu
N/A N/A 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 Cash Advance Fee*
(SAR)
(JLo) * sl sl 2al 2
115 15 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Late Payment Penalty
Charges*(SAR)
48l Al 2 oy
(JLs) *aaladl oyl aza o
57.50 15 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Lost / Stolen Card
Replacement *(SAR)
) ) bl L] agess
115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Lilxe Lilee (Jho) ashall ol
Free Free Sending the Card
Overseas Fee
st sl FGLL (ol e agu,
Gibi ¥ Subais ¥ 57.50 57.50 57.50 57.50 57.50 57.50 i Liloxa Lloea (%) ’
Free Free Free i
N/A N/A Dispute Fee* (SAR)

* Charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate as determined by the Saudi Government (15% as at 1st July 2020)

**  Maximum transfer amount

* X %

Fee limited to SWIFT payment investigation only.

All other investigation types are free.

Note:

e All credit cards Annual Percentage Rate has been calculated based on credit limit utilized of SAR 10,000"
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